Vorldufiges Programm / Preliminary Programme

Doing Labour Geography

Networking Meeting of the Working Group “Labour Geography”
Leibniz Institute for Research on Society and Space, FlakenstraBe 29-31, 15537 Erkner (near Berlin)

Thursday, 08 February, 2024
Leibniz Institute for Research on Society and Space

13:30

14:00

14:45

15:15

16:45

17:15

18:45

20:00

Welcome, Getting to know each other & Icebreaker

Lecture: “What is Labour Geography about? And what are the topical questions it is
currently concerned with? with Tatiana Lopez & Oliver Pye

Coffee break

Paper & Workshop Sessions

Coffee break

Paper & Workshop Sessions

Joint transfer to dinner

Joint dinner in Berlin

Friday, 09 February, 2024
Leibniz Institute for Research on Society and Space

09:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

13:30

15:30

16:00

17:00

Reflecting on Labour Struggles in 2023 and perspectives on organising in academia
Coffee break

Paper & Workshop Sessions

Lunch

Keynote & Workshop on Methodologies of Labour Geography
with Peter Birke, Anne Engelhardt & Oliver Pye

Coffee break
Organizational matters, announcements & elections

Programme end



