Doing Labour Geography

Networking Meeting of the Working Group "Labour Geography"

Leibniz Institute for Research on Society and Space, Flakenstraße 29-31, 15537 Erkner (near Berlin)

Thursday, 08 February, 2024

Leibniz Institute for Research on Society and Space

13:30	Welcome, Getting to know each other & Icebreaker
14:00	Lecture: "What is Labour Geography about? And what are the topical questions it is currently concerned with? with Tatiana Lopez & Oliver Pye
14:45	Coffee break
15:15	Paper & Workshop Sessions
16:45	Coffee break
17:15	Paper & Workshop Sessions
18:45	Joint transfer to dinner
20:00	Joint dinner in Berlin

Friday, 09 February, 2024

Leibniz Institute for Research on Society and Space

09:00	Reflecting on Labour Struggles in 2023 and perspectives on organising in academia
10:30	Coffee break
11:00	Paper & Workshop Sessions
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Keynote & Workshop on Methodologies of Labour Geography with Peter Birke, Anne Engelhardt & Oliver Pye
15:30	Coffee break
16:00	Organizational matters, announcements & elections
17:00	Programme end